SLURRYSLURRY
4DRR Series
Slurry Pumps
Engineered to perfection...
w w w . d a r l i n g p u m p s . i n
4DRR Series : Features & Dimensions
Features Cross Sectional View
* without cable

Ÿ Wearplate - Abrasive resistant adjustable wear
plate to restore clearances for optimum
efficiency.
Ÿ Mechanical Seals - Dual mechanical seals fitted
in independent chamber devoid of discharge
pressure ensuring better seal life. Additionally
fitted with seal sensors to detect any kind of
water ingress.
Ÿ Agitator - Abrasive resistant agitator comes in as
a built-in arrangement.
Ÿ Jetting - Inbuilt provision for water jet
arrangement for desettling of slurries.
Ÿ  Replaceable Wear Parts - All wear parts are
independently replaceable which brings down
running/maintenance cost drastically.
 4DRR-05F/16+ 5.0/3.7 1450 65 740 16 445 895 150
 4DRR-05G/25+ 5.0/3.7 1450 100 830 25 415 985 155
 4DRR-05H/16+ 5.0/3.7 1450 80 800 16 470 950 155
 4DRR-07F/16+ 7.5/5.5 1450 65 725 16 445 925 205
 4DRR-07G/25+ 7.5/5.5 1450 100 825 25 415 1020 205
 4DRR-07H/16+ 7.5/5.5 1450 80 780 16 465 985 205
 4DRR-10F/16+ 10/7.5 1450 65 725 16 445 925 215
 4DRR-10H/20+ 10/7.5 1450 80 780 20 465 985 215
 4DRR-10I/25+ 10/7.5 1450 100 830 25 475 1030 230
 4DRR-15H/16+ 15/11 1450 80 850 16 465 1055 290
 4DRR-15I/25+ 15/11 1450 100 890 25 475 1095 300
 4DRR-20J/16+ 20/15 1450 100 935 16 650 1140 370
 4DRR-20M/25+ 20/15 1450 150 965 25 600 1175 370
 4DRR-25J/20+ 25/18.5 1450 100 935 20 650 1145 380
 4DRR-25M/25+ 25/18.5 1450 150 965 25 600 1175 380
 4DRR-30J/20+ 30/22 1450 100 1020 20 650 1230 400
 4DRR-30M/25+ 30/22 1450 150 1050 25 600 1260 400
 4DRR-40J/20+ 40/30 1450 100 1050 20 650 1255 420
 4DRR-40M/25+ 40/30 1450 150 1065 25 600 1270 420
 4DRR-50J/20+ 50/37 1450 100 1170 20 650 1170 680
 4DRR-50N/25+ 50/37 1450 200 1220 25 670 1610 680
 4DRR-100'MM'/25+ 100/75 1450 150 1290 25 755 1705 900
  4DRR-100'O'/25+ 100/75 1450 200 1430 25 800 1850 776
Note: All dimensions are in millimeter (mm).
4DRR Series : Technical Specifications & Performance
Performance (Range)*